BAR/CATERING HOURS

The Spring opening times are as follows and will
commence from Monday 31°% March 2025

Day

Saturday
Sunday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday

Bar opening times

Catering service

10.30-20.00
10.30-20.00
10.30-21.00
10.30-21.00
10.30-21.00
10.30-22.00
10.30-21.00

10.30-15.00
08:00-14:00*
10.30-17.00
10.30-17.00
10.30-17.00
10.30-21.00
10.30-17.00

Bar Hours will be extended as the golf season
progresses.
The Clubhouse will close when the Bar closes.

*On Sundays, food will be served from the Halfway

House.

Pork Pies & Sausage Rolls and Sandwiches will be

available from the Bar.

Eric Johnston
House Chairman
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