## **BAR/CATERING HOURS**

The Spring opening times are as follows and will commence from Monday 31<sup>st</sup> March 2025

Bar opening times	Catering service
10.30-20.00	10.30-15.00
10.30-20.00	08:00-14:00*
10.30-21.00	10.30-17.00
10.30-21.00	10.30-17.00
10.30-21.00	10.30-17.00
10.30-22.00	10.30-21.00
10.30-21.00	10.30-17.00
	10.30-20.00 10.30-20.00 10.30-21.00 10.30-21.00 10.30-21.00 10.30-22.00

Bar Hours will be extended as the golf season progresses.

The Clubhouse will close when the Bar closes.

\*On Sundays, food will be served from the Halfway House.

Pork Pies & Sausage Rolls and Sandwiches will be available from the Bar.

Eric Johnston House Chairman